PV weidinger

ESD container BL, handle strips, black, 400 x 300 x 145 mm

« Floor flat 007 closed

- Side walls closed

« Shell handles

- PP

- black ESD

« 354 mm inner length

+ 254 mm inside width

+ 141 mm Inner height

+ 128 mm usable internal height

« Polypropylene product

« 5 years warranty on material fatigue

- Load capacity 15kg (standard value; details on request)
« Continuous operating temperature (+100°C/-20°C)
« resistant to chemicals

« Product with ESD protection (conductive)
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Article no.

Model

Model line
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Colour

Material

Volume (liters)
Material storage boxes
Temperature range °C

ESD compliant

Other versions

Article no.
WL34818
WL34810
WL34816
WL35689
WL34821
WL35690

PV weidinger

WL34816
4313.907.

ESD container BL
WEZ

1004385

WEZ Kunststoffwerk AG
Industriestrasse 8
CH-5036 Oberentfelden
www.wez.ch

400 mm
300 mm
145 mm
1 piece
1 piece
black
black
PPC
12.7 |
plastic
-20-80°C

yes

Height
53 mm
101 mm
145 mm
212 mm
278 mm
320 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl34810
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl34816
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl34816
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35689
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35689
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl34821
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl34821
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35690
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35690
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